
Name of the corporate debtor: Lepakshi Science and Technology Park Private Limited 
 
Date of commencement of CIRP: June 03,2022 (Copy of order received on June 08,2022) 

List of creditors as on: August 25,2022 

 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of 
creditors) 

(Amount in ₹) 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Ide
ntif
icat
ion 
No. 

Details of claims Amo
unt 
of 

conti
ngen

t 
clai
m 

Amo
unt of 
any 

mutu
al 

dues, 
that 
may 
be 

set- 
off 

Remarks, if 
any 

Amount of 
claim 

 

Nature 
of 

claim 

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest 

Amo
unt 

cover
ed by 
guar
antee 

Whet
her  

relate
d 

party. 

% of 
voting 

share in 
committ

ee 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 
1 Global 

Emerging 
Markets 
India 
Limited 

 31,84,28,894     -   - Yes No 100%   -   - Amount 
Admitted 
25,84,94,000
/- 
 
Amount 
under 
Verification 

5,99,34,894/
- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


